Rank Section Name
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Al
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
A2
B7
B8
B9
A3
B10
Ad
B11
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10
B12
B13
B14
All
Al12

X=

Mr & Mrs Armitage
A.K.Tonks
Woolley Bros
A.K.Tonks

J Hawkes

J Hawkes

J Hawkes
L.R.Minton
A.K.Tonks
A.K.Tonks

Mr Mrs P.Shaw

L Brewer

Wood Bros & Beddows
L Brewer

Wood Bros & Beddows
L Brewer

Mr Mrs W.Lewis

P Hill

Mr Mrs W.Lewis
Mr Mrs W.Lewis

1 J Barnbrook

A Round

A Round

Mr Mrs P.Shaw

1 J Barnbrook

P Hill

Cash Nomination

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

PORTLAND GT flown on 18/08/2018

Town Birds

Redditch 6

Wednesbury 15
Woodend 6

Wednesbury 15
WEST BROMWI 10
WEST BROMWI 10
WEST BROMWI 10
Ombersley 5

Wednesbury 15
Wednesbury 15
Wolverhampton 12
Worcester 10
Wolverhampton 10
Worcester 10
Wolverhampton 10
Worcester 10
Kempsey 20
Redditch 3

Kempsey 20
Kempsey 20
Alveley 10
TIPTON 3

TIPTON 3

Wolverhampton 12
Alveley 10
Redditch 3

No

A082
B090
B138
B090
B068
B068
B068
A054
B090
B090
B225
A010
B436
A010
B436
A010
A098
A009
A098
A098
A060
B012
B012
B225
A060
A009

result compiled by Mysoft

Ring Number

GB18R18121
GB18716220
GB18Vv08585
GB18L00175
GB18P26802
GB18P26794
GB18P26815
GB18N80374
GB18716229
GB18716223
GB18724109
GB18724486
GB18C46197
GB18N31792
GB18B35145
GB18N31795
GB18N45106
NWHU18H8362
GB18N45001
GB18N45204
NWHU18DO0798
GB18A31089
GB18A31094
NWHU18D0702
NWHU18D0639
GB18A35588

Distance

M
122
138
144
138
136
136
136
119
138
138
136
111
143
111
143
111
109
121
109
109
131
134
134
136
131
121

Y
473
1449
609
1449
1747
1747
1747
483
1449
1449
928
96
1622
96
1622
96
1169
947
1169
1169
1134
1607
1607
928
1134
947
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Time

M
2
19
26
21
19
19
20
2
22
23
24
2
42
6
43
9
8
22
9
9
37
42
43
46
42
53

Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

20.0
49.0
17.0
17.0
51.0
58.0
11.0
12.0
20.0
46.0
23.0
19.0
57.0

6.0
40.0
36.0

6.0
58.0

6.0
56.0

8.0
44.0
20.0
29.0
56.0

0.0

mysoft@btinternet.com "Number 1in customised programs"

Velocity

1759.071
1747.496
1736.691
1729.355
1724.040
1722.603
1719.941
1717.864
1716.597
1699.483
1664.236
1597.951
1554.412
1550.008
1547.605
1508.148
1506.706
1496.202
1495.035
1485.446
1474.482
1459.117
1453.757
1443.316
1421.996
1236.457

Section

Open

Total Pools

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

Py

Section Open Grand Total
Prizes
£0.00 £220.00 £220.00
£0.00 £165.00 £165.00
£0.00 £110.00 £110.00
£0.00 £55.00 £55.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00 £0.00
£0.00, £550.00, £550.00

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



